
Jan 25, 2026, 1:26 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Shihab ABBAS (FTHR) 343 
PADAVALAPPARAMBIL, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
VALAPAD, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

2 24/01/2026 AJEENA AKBAR HUSSAIN (FTHR) POKKALATH HOUSE, 
VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  

3 24/01/2026 MOHAMED SALIH V 
S 

SIDHIK V H (FTHR) 202/VALIYAKATH, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

VALAPAD, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

4 24/01/2026 C K MULLAKOYA 
THANGAL 

KOYAMMA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

CHERKKARA 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, EDASSERY P 
O, THALIKKULAM, 
EDASSERY, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 SAFA SAGEER SAGEER (FTHR) 171/10 CHERKARA 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KOPRAKKALAM, 

THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

6 24/01/2026 ANEESH P SETHUMADHAVAN P 
(FTHR)

POZHATH HOUSE, 
PARVATHI TILES 

ROAD, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, NATTIKA

  

7 24/01/2026 NAYANA 
NAMBOODIRI 

THRIVIKRAMAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

SIDHIDA HOUSE, 
VATTAMAVU, 
AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY P O, 
680306, NATTIKA

  

8 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

SAGEER (FTHR) 171/10 
CHERKARAPADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KOPRAKKALAM, 

THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

9 24/01/2026 SAVITHA P S VIJAYA (MTHR) 016/398-B, 
PACHAMPULLI 

HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

10 24/01/2026 karthik k vinod kumar (FTHR) Thekkekalachattil 
House, Nattika, Nattika, 

Nattika, 680566, 
Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

11 24/01/2026 AISWARYA A N NANDAGOPALAN A 
K (FTHR)

ANTHIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 69/634 AIDED 

MAPPILA LPS 
DRAMA, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA, 680566, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

12 24/01/2026 SALHA P S SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 
ERANEZHATH 

TEMPLE, 
TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

13 24/01/2026 Hamsa I K Aysha (MTHR) illathu parambil, P.O 
Nattika Beach, Nattika, 
Nattika Beach, 680566, 

Nattika

  

14 24/01/2026 ANSHINA K A ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KADUNGATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
VALAPAD, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

15 24/01/2026 LIKSY FRANCO FRANCO C R (HSBN) CHOONDAYIL 
HOUSE, PALISSERY, 

PALISSERY, 
PALISSERY, 680027, 

THRISSUR

  

16 24/01/2026 ANUGRAHA P D DINESH P S (FTHR) PATLAN HOUSE, 
SIVAJI ROAD 
PARAKOVIL, 
PERINCHERY, 

PERINCHERY P O, 
680306, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

17 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED JABIR ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

18 24/01/2026 IMA E S SHINU T C (HSBN) THAIKKATTU, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD P O, 
680568, NATTIKA

  

19 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAJAR 
P R 

RESH P B (FTHR) POTTEPARAMBAL 
HOUSE, ANTHIKAD, 

PADIYAM, 
ANTHIKAD, 680641, 

THRISSUR

  

20 24/01/2026 SWETHA C S SURESH (FTHR) CHENANGATH 
HOUSE, 

THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, NATTIKA

  

21 24/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNA 
K K 

KANNAN (FTHR) KOZHISERY, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

NATTIKA

  

22 24/01/2026 RASHEED MOHAMED (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

23 24/01/2026 Niranjana K S Sunilbabu (FTHR) 26 Kavundezhath 
House, Booth 177 

Dharamavilasam LPS, 
Valapad, 

Karayamuttam, 680567, 
Nattika
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

24 24/01/2026 GIRIJA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN N 
A (HSBN)

06/377, NEDIYARA 
HOUSE , HASHMI 

NAGAR, 
THALIKULAM, P O 

THALIKULAM, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

25 24/01/2026 HANA.P.R RESH P B (FTHR) POTTEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANTHIKAD, 

PADIYAM, 
ANTHIKAD, 680641, 

THRISSUR

  

26 24/01/2026 KAVYA K REMESH RAMESH (FTHR) KOLLARA HOUSE, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

VALAPPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

27 24/01/2026 Nived M D Dinesh M P (FTHR) Marottikkal House, 
Nattika, Nattika, 
Nattika, 680566, 

Chavakkad

  

28 24/01/2026 Lubina Mariyam Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Pokkakkillath House, 
Valapad, Valapad, 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

29 24/01/2026 AMNA V M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

VISSIAM VEETIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, P O 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

30 24/01/2026 SOJA. C.P PAUL C D (FTHR) CHIRIYANKANDATH 
HOUSE, ANTHIKAD 

CHURCH ROAD, 
ANTHIKAD, 

ANTHIKAD, 680641, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

31 24/01/2026 SREE PARVATHY N S SAINATH N S (FTHR) NELLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

KIZHAKKKUMMURI, 
680571, THRISSUR

  

32 24/01/2026 DEVANANDHA SARJI SARJI V K (FTHR) VADAKKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALAPAD P O, 
ALAPPAD, ALAPAD, 

680641, THRISSUR

  

33 24/01/2026 P P ARCHANA PRAMOD P G (FTHR) PARATHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, THRISSUR

  

34 24/01/2026 UMMER M B BASHEER M M 
(FTHR)

MALLISSERY 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

SAHODHARA 
VEEDHI ROAD, 
THANNIYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, NATTIKA

  

35 24/01/2026 FATHIMANISA P S SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

14/30-A, 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, NEAR 
NATTIKA JUMA 

MASJID, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKABEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

36 24/01/2026 RAJESWARI K SHAJI (HSBN) VAZHAPULLI 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

37 24/01/2026 FARHANA HABEEB 
SALEH  

HABEEBULLA

SALEH 
HABEEBULLA (FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, AYNICHOD, 

THALIKKULAM, 
THALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

38 24/01/2026 SANJU SIMON SIMON C D (FTHR) CHRIYANKANDATH 
HOUSE, ANTHIKAD 

CHURCH ROAD, 
ANTHIKAD, 

ANTHIKAD, 680641, 
THRISSUR

  

39 24/01/2026 RANJITH M CHANDRAN M K 
(FTHR)

MADASSERY HOUSE, 
URAKAM, URAKAM, 

URAKAM, 680562, 
THRISSUR

  

40 24/01/2026 SATHWIK K BIJUKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

Kunnappilly House, 
Sankaramangalam 

Temple Road, 
Venginissery, Paralam, 

680563, Thrissur

  

41 24/01/2026 Thasleema Nasreen Aju P S (HSBN) Pathiyaparambath 
House, Valappad beach, 

Valappad, Valappad 
Beach, 680567, 

chavakkad

  

42 24/01/2026 DELNA NAISON NAISON THOMAS C 
(FTHR)

14/158 
CHITTILAPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
MUTTICHUR, 

PADIYAM, 
PADIYAM, 680641, 

NATTIKA

  

43 24/01/2026 RAJI M V JISHOR E K (HSBN) ERATTU HOUSE, 
TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

44 24/01/2026 ABIDA KADER KADER (FTHR) 08/275, 
KADUKAPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA P O, 680566, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

45 24/01/2026 FEMINA NISAR NISAR (HSBN) 11/494, 
AMBALATHVEETTIL, 

SN TRUST ROAD, 
NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

46 24/01/2026 ELNA NAISON NAISON THOMAS C 
(FTHR)

14/158CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHUR, 
PADIYAM, 

PADIYAM, 680641, 
NATTIKA

  

47 24/01/2026 SHYLAJA A V SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) 016/15-C, 
KIZHAKKUTE 

HOUSE, 
TALIKKULAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

48 24/01/2026 ARIKKADAN 
KOCHAPPU SHALI 

A K KOCHAPPU 
(FTHR)

SANTISADAN, S D 
CONVENT, 

PALISSERY, 
PALISSERY P O, 

680027, THRISSUR

  

49 24/01/2026 MOHAMED FARECE SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR) 15/428, VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

50 24/01/2026 SHAROON P K KISHOR (FTHR) 222/B PATTALI 
HOUSE, NEAR 
ERANEZHATH 

TEMPLE, 
TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

51 24/01/2026 MOHAMED ADIL KADER (FTHR) 08/275, 
KADUKAPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA P O, 680566, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

52 24/01/2026 MUHAMEDH SUHAIB SULAIMAN (FTHR) 21/589-A POKKAKILL 
HOUSEATH, 

VALAPPAD BEACH, 
VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD BEACH, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

53 24/01/2026 ANGEL JOSE K JOSE K D (FTHR) 3/649 KOMBAN 
HOUSE, 3/649 ST 
GEORGE STREET 

CHEVOOR, 
CHEVOOR, 

CHEVOOR, 680027, 
THRISSUR

  

54 24/01/2026 SINI VARGHESE Sijo T G (HSBN) Tharayil House, 
Sankaramangalam 

Temple Road, 
Venginissery, Paralam, 

680563, Thrissur

  

55 24/01/2026 RIDA SHIHAB SHIYABUDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

388 A/10/
ARAVASSERY 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAL, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

56 24/01/2026 ALAINA JIMSON JIMSON K J (FTHR) 432/09 
KURUTHUKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 

ANTHIKAD, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
680642, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

57 24/01/2026 ANAGHA 
CHENNAMKARA 
MANIKANADAN 

C K MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

03/124 
CHENNAMKARA 

HOUSE, EDASSERY 
BEACH ROAD, 
TALIKKUALM, 
EDASSERY P O, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

58 24/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED M 
K 

KABEER M A (FTHR) Manjiyil House, 
Pazhuvil, Kurumpilavu, 

Pazhuvil, 680564, 
Thrissur

  

59 24/01/2026 KADEEJA K S BAVOO (HSBN) 509 KODUGUKARAN, 
EDAMUTAM, 

VALAPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

60 24/01/2026 Ashin P Sudheesh Sudheesh P S (FTHR) Puthoor House, Valapad 
Beach, Priya Center, 

Valapad, Valapad 
Beach, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

61 24/01/2026 ANGEL ANTONY ANTONY K T (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

62 24/01/2026 Ansila M K Kabeer (FTHR) Manjiyil House, 
Pazhuvil, Kurumpilavu, 

Pazhuvil, 680564, 
Thrissur

  

63 24/01/2026 E V R Bhuvanadas Malathydas (WIFE) Eranezhath Vengali 
House,156 Ua, 
Snehatheeram, 

Talikulam, Talikulam, 
680569, Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

64 24/01/2026 DHIKRA K S SIDHIK (FTHR) 17/360  KAKKARALI, 
CHERPU WEST, 
CHERPU, cherpu, 

680561, THRISSUR

  

65 24/01/2026 SUMEERA SHIHAB SHIHAB (HSBN) puthiyaveettil house, 
cherpu west, cherpu, 

cherpu  west, 680561, 
nattika

  

66 24/01/2026 KADEEJA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED (HSBN) ARKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, VYLI 

TEMPLE, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA, 680566, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

67 24/01/2026 T K SURENDRAN KUMARAN (FTHR) THATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOPPRAKKALAM, 
TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

68 24/01/2026 MISBA MOHAMMED MOHAMMED (FTHR) PADUVINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PEDAYANAD, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
PADIYAM, 680641, 

NATTIKA

  

69 24/01/2026 Malathydas Eranezhath 
Vengali House

Bhuvanadas (HSBN) 156 A Ua, 
Snehatheeram, 

Talikulam, Talikulam, 
680869, Chavakkad

  

70 24/01/2026 PRAVEEN K P PRASANNAN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAVANA HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 
PARALAM P O, 

680563, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

71 24/01/2026 NAFEESA ABUBACKER (FTHR) 3/222 NOOLPADATH 
HOUSE, NATTIKKA 
BEACH, NATTIKKA, 
NATTIKKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

72 24/01/2026 AHMED AL ZAKIR 
VALIYAKATH 
SHAJUDHEEN

SHAJUDHEEN (FTHR) 16/132-A 
VALIYAKATH 

HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 

KAZHIMBRAM P O, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

73 24/01/2026 RAJULA BADUSHA BADUSHA (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, THRISSUR

  

74 24/01/2026 PRIYA JOSHI K T (HSBN) KOTTADATH HOUSE, 
POTTUCHIRA, 

INCHAMUDI, P O 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

75 24/01/2026 Usha P B Thilakan (HSBN) Nambikariyatt, 
Snehatheeram, 

Talikulam, Talikulam, 
680569, Chavakkad

  

76 24/01/2026 RUKSANA A C ABDULRAFEEQ 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, PART 
- 12, TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

77 24/01/2026 AADITH P S SATHRUGHANAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

78 24/01/2026 DEVIKA P D DEVADATHAN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

79 24/01/2026 Mohammed Ali Nafeesa (WIFE) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, Kallumkadavu, 

Kizhuppillikkara, 
Kizhuppillikkara, 
680702, thrissur

  

80 24/01/2026 JILSA NELSON NELSON (FTHR) PELLISSERY HOUSE, 
AMMADAM, 
PARALAM, 

AMMADAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

81 24/01/2026 JOJE JOY JOY U M (FTHR) Ummath House, Green 
Park, Venginissery, 
Paralam, 680563, 

Thrissur

  

82 24/01/2026 Sangeerthana N T Thilakan (FTHR) Nambi Karyatti, 
Snehatheeram, 

Talikulam, Talikulam, 
680569, Chavakkad

  

83 24/01/2026 RENY P R SHAJU C A (HSBN) CHERUVILA HOUSE, 
ST JOHN STREET, 

AVINISSERY, OLLUR 
P O, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

84 24/01/2026 JOSHI THEYYANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOTTADATH HOUSE, 
POTTUCHIRA, 

INCHAMUDI, P O 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

85 24/01/2026 NOORJAHAN P A ABDULLA (FTHR) 02/45-
A,PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, A M U P 
SCHOOL, 

TALIKKULAM, 
THAMPANKADAVU 

P O, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

86 24/01/2026 Binoy VJ Jayaprakash VG (FTHR) VAZHAPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KAZHIBRAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

KAZHIBRAM, 680568, 
NATTIKA

  

87 24/01/2026 Fathima P S FAYIS K M (HSBN) 211 A 
KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
VALAPAD, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

88 24/01/2026 ADHITHYA DINESH DINESH I R (FTHR) IYYANI HOUSE, 
CHITTUVELI, 

INCHAMUDI, P O 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

89 24/01/2026 SREYAS KRISHNA K 
P

K K 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

KUTHIRARPPASSERY 
HOUSE, EAST 

TIPPUSULTHAN 
ROAD, 

KAIPPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD P O, 
680681, NATTIKA

  

90 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL P S 

SHAMSUDHEEN P H 
(FTHR)

104/02 PADUVINGAL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

91 24/01/2026 Asna A A ANWAR (FTHR) 02/45-A, AMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

TALIKKULAM, 
EDASSERY P O, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

92 24/01/2026 MUTHALIF IBRAHIM (FTHR) PAROOPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

93 24/01/2026 RINSHA P S SALIM P M (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ETTUMANA, 

OORAKAM, 
KARUVANNUR, 
680711, NATTIKA

  

94 24/01/2026 ASLAMNIYAS A A ANWAR A A (FTHR) 02/45-A, AMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

TALIKKULAM, 
EDASSERY P O, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

95 24/01/2026 PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
KUNHI MOHAMED 

YUSAFFALY

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
AHAMMU KUNHI 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA P 
O, 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
680702, CHAVAKKAD

  

96 24/01/2026 Mohammedali BAVA (FTHR) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
PANAMKULAM, 

URAKAM, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, THRISSUR

  

97 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V S 

SHEREENA V H 
(MTHR)

Valiyakath House, 
Valapad Beach, 

Valapad, Valapad 
Beach, 680567, 

Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

98 24/01/2026 FAROOK P B BEERAN (FTHR) 16/326  
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, SIRAJ 
NAGAR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

99 24/01/2026 JIMMI T V VARGHESE (FTHR) 05/514 A THATTIL 
HOUSE P O 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

680571, NATTIKA

  

100 24/01/2026 Salini V S Prabhulal T B (HSBN) Pulikkal, Snehatheeram, 
Talikulam, Talikulam, 

680569, Chavakkad

  

101 24/01/2026 Babin I B Babu I N (FTHR) Ithikkatt, Navabharath 
Road, Talikulam, 

Talikulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

102 24/01/2026 TEENA DAISON DAISON V P (HSBN) 2/9, 
VALLACHIRAKKARAN 
HOUSE, KODANNUR, 

KODANNUR, 
KODANNUR, 680563, 

THRISSUR

  

103 24/01/2026 AADITHYAN M J JINU M K (FTHR) MEPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

104 24/01/2026 SHIJAS ISMAIL MOHAMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

PUZHANKARAILLATH 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, P O 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

105 24/01/2026 REMYA C U USHA (MTHR) CHETTITHODI 
HOUSE, 

POOTHARAKKAL, 
CHERPU, 

POOTHARAKKAL, 
680561, THRISSUR

  

106 24/01/2026 SHINU M A BINSAL 
ABDULKADER 

(HSBN)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, THRISSUR

  

107 24/01/2026 Abhirami Joju BRIGHTO (HSBN) PORUTHUKARAN 
HOUSE, PARALAM, 

AMMADAM, 
AMMADAM, 680563, 

THRISSUR

  

108 24/01/2026 DARREN DEEPAK DEEPAK PRASEED V 
S (FTHR)

Valiparampil House, 
Venginissery, 

Venginissery, Paralam, 
680563, Thrissur

  

109 24/01/2026 JAHANA 
JALALUDHEEN 

JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUPAZHANCHERI, 
VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

110 24/01/2026 Surumi K M Mohammed Babu 
(FTHR)

Kummamkandath 
House, Thanniam, 

Thanniam, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

111 24/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL C K KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

BOOTH NO 13, 
CHIRAKKUZHI 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKAL 

NORTH, 
TALIKKULAM P O, 
680569, THRISSUR 

DIST

  

112 24/01/2026 SOFIYA A J JOY A O (FTHR) ARIMBOOR HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY 
PARALAM P O, 

VENGINISSERY, 
PARALAM, 680563, 

NATTIKA

  

113 24/01/2026 SOFIYA A J JOY A O (FTHR) ARIMBOOR HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY 
PARALAM P O, 

VENGINISSERY, 
PARALAM, 680563, 

NATTIKA

  

114 24/01/2026 Aaliya Rose K V Vincent K A (FTHR) Kannengath House, 
Priya Center, Valapad, P 

O Valapad Beach, 
680567, Chavakkad

  

115 24/01/2026 LIMISHA M A SUMESH M S (HSBN) 06/509-C,Manganthara 
House, Anthikad, 

Anthikad, Anthikad, 
680641, Thrissur

  

116 24/01/2026 Parvathy Jayasankar Jayasankar (FTHR) 17/509, Thriprayar East 
Nada, Thannyam, 

Peringottukara, 680565, 
Nattika

  

117 24/01/2026 Jaseela Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) 95A 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

CHENTRAPPINI, 
VALAPAD, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
680687, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

118 24/01/2026 A A Hafis Abdulsalam (FTHR) Ambalathveetil House, 
Avinissery, Avinissery, 

Avinissery, 680027, 
Thrissur

  

119 24/01/2026 V Radha Dineshan (OTHR) THEKKATH, 
Perumbillissery, 

Chevoor, Cherpu, 
680561, Thrissur

  

120 24/01/2026 Jafer P H Hamsa (FTHR) 127 PURAKKULAM, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 

VALAPAD, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

121 24/01/2026 V RAJI DINESAN (HSBN) THEKKATH, 
Perumbillissery, 

Chevoor, Cherpu, 
680561, Thrissur

  

122 24/01/2026 Fadhil Babu P Babu P M (FTHR) Pullithuruthi House, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Thrissur

  

123 24/01/2026 Dhanvin N P Prasanth N R (FTHR) Nambiyath, 
Snehatheeram, 

Talikulam, Talikulam, 
680569, Chavakkad

  

124 24/01/2026 Nisha A S Sundaresan (FTHR) Arappayil, 
Snehatheeram, 

Talikulam, Talikulam, 
680569, Chavakkad

  

125 24/01/2026 BHAVYASRI V S SASIKUMAR V B 
(FTHR)

VADUKKOOT 
HOUSE, HARISREE 

NAGAR, 
AVINISSERY, 
PERINCHERY, 

680306, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

126 24/01/2026 Asna M J MUNSAR T M (HSBN) 230D 
THINDIPURATH, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 

VALAPAD, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

127 24/01/2026 Anwar P H HAMSA (FTHR) 127 PURAKKULAM, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 

VALAPAD, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, CHAVAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


